
 1
51

 
 2

11
 

 6
92

 
 1

30
3.

5 

 734 

 5
76

.5
 

 1
51

4 

 1
45

4 

 699 
 783 

EQUI-POTENTIAL
BONDING POINT 1

99
9 

 1
94

0  4
40

 

 934 

 505 

 405 

 2
07

2  2
01

2 

 627.4 

 6
00

 

MAX DRAIN
HEIGHT

 4
81

.5
 

 455 

 635 

 7
13

 

DETAIL A SCALE 1 : 5
11

8

10

9

5 6 7

2

1

3

4
WATER INLET DRAIN OUTLET MAINS SUPPLY

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARESPARE

SPARE

CHEMICAL
PORT 1

CHEMICAL
PORT 2

Models included: CP500[SR], CP500-WS[SR], CP500-AS[SR], CP500-AS-WS[SR]

REVISIONS
ECI REV. COMMENT DATE BY

A Production release 25/04/2025 H.Smith

This drawing and any information or descriptive matter set out hereon are the confidential and copyright property of CLASSEQ. and must not be disclosed, loaned, copied or used for manufacturing, tendering or any other purpose without their written permission.

Sheet 1 of 1WEIGHT: SCALE:1:20

MATERIAL: 
See Table

DESCRIPTION:

CP500 SR GA [2025]

A
REV.:

90002052
DRAWING NO.:

A3
SIZEFINISH:

DO NOT SCALE
3D DATA IS MASTER
DIMENSIONING WITH 

REFFERENCE TO BS8888

IF IN 
DOUBT 

ASK

1 765432

A

F

E

D

C

B

A

F

E

D

C

B

OUTSIDE DIMS.: H: AB W: AB D: AB

Classeq Ltd.
Classeq House

Beacon Business Park
Beacon Way

Stafford
ST18 0DG

United Kingdom

DRAWN

NAME DATE STATUS:

147381.71g

Work in ProgressHS 26/04/2025

General Notes:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Detail View A (1 : 5)


